
 

 

2018 All Events Calendar 
April 
Friday  April  20 HS boys Sports Festival @ 9:30am 
May    
Tuesday        May 1 Opening Day for Senior League 10am 
Wednesday May  2 LGA Spring Mixer 1:00 
Thursday May 3 Opening Men’s Day Event  
Sunday May 6 Start Morning Shotgun 9am 
Friday  May  11 Battle Creek Seniors @ 11:30am 
Monday May 14 Homer HS jamboree 4 pm  
Saturday May  12 2 person scramble   
Friday  May  18 Nine & Dine – 4 person scramble 
Sunday May 20  Hickory Open 1:00  
Thursday May  24 Men’s guest day 
Monday May  28 Memorial Day Shotgun Event 9am 
Wednesday May 30 Boy’s HS Regional Golf @9:30 
Thursday May 31 Combined Men’s / LGA day 
June              Tuesday Seniors move to 9am start time 
Friday  June 1 Men’s Senior Open 1st round (GAM participants, low gross) 
Saturday June 2 Men’s Senior Open and 2nd round of the GAM Senior Open 
Sunday June 10 LGA Member/Member Memorial Best Ball 2:00 
Thursday June 14 Men’s Member/Guest Practice Round  
Friday  June 15 Men’s Member/Guest 1st Round 1:00 Shotgun.  Shootout 6:00 
Saturday June 16 Men’s Member/Guest 2nd Round.  9am Shotgun 
Friday  June 22  9 and Dine - Pinehurst 
Saturday June  23 2 person scramble 
Friday  June 29 Calhoun Co Senior @MCC 8am 
Saturday June 30 Calhoun Co Senior @ Binder 8am 
July 
Wednesday July  4 Fourth of July Shotgun Event am ( Chicago pts. ) 
Saturday July 14     Men’s Member/Member 
Sunday July 15 Men’s Member/Member 
Friday  July 20 LGA Member/Guest TBA  
Saturday July 21 LGA Member/Guest TBA 
Saturday July 28 Deb Fletcher Outing 9am 
 
 
 
 



 
 
August 
Friday  Aug  3 Oaklawn Hospice Outing 9am 
Saturday Aug 4 Men’s Calcutta 1st round.  9am tee times 
Saturday Aug 4 40 person outing tee times @11am 
Sunday Aug 5 Men’s Calcutta 2nd round.  9am tee times 
Friday  Aug 10 Walmart Outing 9am 
Friday  Aug 10 Nine and dine – 2 person medley 
Saturday Aug 11 Walmart Outing 9am 
Saturday Aug 18 Redhawk Open 9am 
Sunday Aug 19 LGA Handicap Tournament Final Round 2:00 
Friday  Aug 24 Interclub at MCC 9am 
Saturday Aug 25 Mens Club Championship Semi-finals 9am 
Sunday Aug 26 Mens Club Championship Finals 9am 
Sunday Aug 26 Couples Tournament.  1:30 Shotgun 
September    Tuesday Seniors move to 10am start time 
Monday Sept 3 Labor Day Shotgun Event 9am 
Friday  Sept 7 Girls Redhawk Invite 9:30 
Saturday Sept 8 Leon Draime Outing 9am 
Friday  Sept 14 9 & Dine- par 3 parfait  
Saturday Sept  15 Harty Jr Ryder Cup 9am  
Saturday Sept  22 Interclub Fall Classic at MCC 10am 
Saturday Sept   22 Nancy Gignac outing Noon (24)  
Tuesday Sept   25 Seniors last day 10am 
Sunday Sept 30 Last Shotgun 
October 
Wednesday Oct  3 LGA closing day 1:00 
 
LGA Events 
Men’s Events 
Outings  
High School Events 
Youth event/tournament 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 


